
Printed: 06/25/2018 Page: 1

Speedway High School
2018 - 2019 Cross Country (Co-ed V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Tue Aug 14 Beech Grove Invitational 5:30 PM Don Challis Park Away

Sat Aug 18 Plainfield Invitational 8:30 AM Plainfield High School Away

Sat Sep 1 Terre Haute Invite 8:30 AM LaVern Gibson CC Course Away

Sat Sep 8 Jon Mitchell Invite 10:00 AM Cascade Away

Sat Sep 15 Decatur Central Invite 9:30 AM Decatur Central Away

Sat Sep 22 Golden Bear Invitational 9:00 AM Shelbyville Away

Sat Sep 29 Marion County 10:00 AM Brebeuf Away

Tue Oct 2 I.C.C. Meet 5:30 PM Blue River Park Away

Sat Oct 6 Sectional 10:00 AM Ben Davis Away

Sat Oct 13 Regional TBD Ben Davis Away

Sat Oct 20 Semi-State TBD Carmel Away


